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Fee Details - PG Batch 2025-26 Govt Colleges 
 

 

MD/MS Fees For Government Medical Colleges, Govt. Society Medical Colleges and RUHS CMS 
 

(A) (B) (C) (D) (E) (F) (G) (H) (I) 
(J = C + E + F + G 

+ H + I) 

(K = D + E + F + G 

+ H + I) 
(L) (M) (N) 

 

 
College Type 

 

 
College Name 

Tution Fees Other Fees Total Fees (excluding Hostel Fees) Hostel Charges 

 
Govt. 

 
Mgmt. 

 
Admission 

Fee (once) 

 
Caution 

Fee (once) 

Sports 

Fee 

(Yearly) 

Infrastructure 

Development 
and Welfare 

Fund (Yearly) 

Electricity & 

Water 
Charges 

(Yearly) 

Fee payable at the 

time of admission 

(Govt Seat) 

.Fee payable at the 

time of admission 

(Mgmt Seat) 

 
Single 

(Yearly) 

Double 

Sharing 

(Yearly) 

Triple 

Sharing 

(Yearly) 

 

 
Govt. Medical 

Colleges 

SMS MC, Jaipur 
SNMC, Jodhpur 
SPMC, Bikaner 
GMC, Kota 
RNTMC, Udaipur 
JLNMC, Ajmer 

 

 
8,053 

 

 
- 

 

 
6,040 

 

 
3,221 

 

 
4,027 

 

 
2,013 

 

 
4,832 

 

 
28,186 

 

 
- 

 

 
9,663 

 

 
7,248 

 

 
- 

 
RajMES 

Medical 

Colleges 

JMC, Jhalawar 
GMC, Bhilwara 
GMC, Bharatpur 
GMC, Churu 
GMC, Dungarpur 
GMC, Pali 

 

 
63,800 

 

 
868,200 

 

 
20,507 

 

 
8,710 

 

 
16,979 

 

 
8,710 

 

 
13,673 

 

 
132,379 

 

 
936,779 

 

 
39,083 

 

 
31,339 

 

 
25,410 

RUHS Medical 
Colleges 

RUHS CMS, Jaipur 63,800 868,200 20,507 8,710 16,979 8,710 13,673 132,379 936,779 39,083 31,339 25,410 
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