Fee Details - PG Batch 2025-26 Govt Colleges

MD/MS Fees For Government Medical Colleges, Govt. Society Medical Colleges and RUHS CMS

(A)	(B)	(C)	(D)	(E)	(F)	(G)	(H)	(1)	(J = C + E + F + G + H + I)	(K = D + E + F + G + H + I)	(L)	(M)	(N)
	College Name	Tution Fees		Other Fees					Total Fees (excluding Hostel Fees)		Hostel Charges		
College Type		Govt.	Mgmt.	Admission Fee (once)	Caution Fee (once)	Sports Fee (Yearly)	Infrastructure Development and Welfare Fund (Yearly)	Electricity & Water Charges (Yearly)	Fee payable at the time of admission (Govt Seat)	.Fee payable at the time of admission (Mgmt Seat)	Single (Yearly)	Double Sharing (Yearly)	Triple Sharing (Yearly)
Govt. Medical Colleges	SMS MC, Jaipur SNMC, Jodhpur SPMC, Bikaner GMC, Kota RNTMC, Udaipur JLNMC, Ajmer	8,053		6,040	3,221	4,027	2,013	4,832	28,186	-	9,663	7,248	-
RajMES Medical Colleges	JMC, Jhalawar GMC, Bhilwara GMC, Bharatpur GMC, Churu GMC, Dungarpur GMC, Pali	63,800	868,200	20,507	8,710	16,979	8,710	13,673	132,379	936,779	39,083	31,339	25,410
RUHS Medical Colleges	RUHS CMS, Jaipur	63,800	868,200	20,507	8,710	16,979	8,710	13,673	132,379	936,779	39,083	31,339	25,410